HUMIDITY AND TEMPERATURE CALIBRATORS
HYGROGEN2-S-XL
REFERENCE GENERATORS FOR CALIBRATION OF
HUMIDITY AND TEMPERATURE INSTRUMENTS
BASED ON AIRCHIP DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY
TRANSPORTABLE HUMIDITY AND TEMPERATURE CALIBRATION LABORATORY
Generates stable humidity and temperature conditions (<±0.1 %RH, <±0.01 °C)
Calibration solution for the laboratory and on-site

EMC: EN 61326-1:2006
EN 61000-6-1:2007
Order codes
HG2-S HygroGen2 with touch screen, calibrated control/reference probe, set-point control & programmer function, heated sample
loop, desiccant cell, fill syringe, embedded HW4-P. Order chamber door separately
HG2-XL HygroGen2-XL with touch screen, calibrated control/reference probe, set-point control & programmer function, heated sample
loop, 2 x desiccant cell, fill syringe, embedded HW4-P.
Chamber doors / probe sleeves / bungs
HG2-D-11111 HG2-S door 5 x 15 mm ports (for 5 HygroClips) with 5 bungs, order specific B1 sleeves for smaller probe diameters
HG2-D-888888 HG2-S door 6 x 30 mm ports with 6 bungs, order specific B8 sleeves to suit smaller probe diameters
HG2-HFW HG2-S door for HF3 and HF4 wall mount transmitters, also HP21 hand held with fixed probe
HG2-DP-00000 HG2-S clear acrylic door (no ports) for instruments with displays
HG2-B1 15 mm Bung for HG2-D-11111
HG2-B1-xx B1 probe sleeves for HG2-D-11111 (15 mm external, internal probe diameter see xx diameter codes)
HG2-B8 30 mm Bung for HG2-D-888888
HG2-B8-xx B8 probe sleeves for HG2-D-888888 (30 mm external, internal probe diameter see xx diameter codes )
HG2-D-xxxxx HG2-S custom door for > 30 mm ports, ask your Rotronic dealer for the available doors
HG2-Bxx Custom bung
HG2-Bxx-xx Custom probe adaptor sleeves
HG2-D-888888-Map HG2-D888888 door with detachable mapping rig
Accessories
HG2-TB HG2-S transit bag, lightweight
HG2-TC HG2-S heavy duty transit case
HG2-AC3001-L/050 HygroClip2 calibration cable, 50 cm, USB
HG2-AC3001-L/050 (5) HygroClip2 calibration cable, 50 cm, USB. Bundle of 5 pieces HG2-AC3001-L/050
HG2-PRT-ring PRT mounting ring for permanent monitoring of HG2-S using external temperature reference
Service & Consumables
HG2-DES-3 Molecular sieve desiccant (3 kg)
The Right Source For Your Test & Measurement Needs
8715 Mesa Point Terrace San Diego, CA 92154
Toll Free: 1.866.363.6634 Tel: 1.619.429.4545 Fax: 1.619.374.7012
Email: sales@calright.com http://www.calright.com